6/6/15 LOP Race Five Newburn

YELLOW 1.7 km.

Name
Charlotte &
William Graham
Callum Fisher +1
A. & T. Pitman

ORANGE 2.8 km.

Name

Harry Boyles
Hilary Ratcliffe
Jen Phizacklea
Hannah Brown
Joseph Green
John Crosby

Annette Egan
Keith Ratcliffe

Class Score Bonus
W10
M10
M10
M10

Class Score Bonus
M12

W55
W35
W12
M14

M65

W60
M60

Time

28.00
39.05
45.20 mp

Time

22.35

32.00
34.00
36.05
43.00
43.23
50.00
65.00
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LONG ORANGE 4.4 km.

Name

John Phizacklea

Paul Boyles

Fred Miller

Joshua Boyles

Kirsty Davies-Walters
George Hare

Ninette Gray
Katherine Crosby
Tim Jenkins

Ann Simm
Graham Scott
Adrian Barnes

Class Score Bonus
M40
M40
M60
M16
w21
M50
W40
W40
M45

W50
M70
M60

Points and League update coming soon.
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Time

32.30
37.51
38.20
38.38
39.20
40.00
43.44
45.25
45.42

53.40
70.55
40.34 mp
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